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201601040000
00090

01/04/2016
08:13:31

GALAS LARA Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

20 10 Lot#:18
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
SECONDS
SECTOR

201601040000
00120

01/04/2016
08:13:34

DEWBERRY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS MCDANIEL
JOSEPH

20 10 Lot#:18
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
SECONDS
SECTOR

201601040000
00110

01/04/2016
08:13:33

GALAS SCOTT Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

20 10 Lot#:18
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
SECONDS
SECTOR

201601040000
00200

01/04/2016
08:21:05

HITCHCOCK
CHARLES R

Grantor DEEDS TRIONE
ROBERT A

8 152 Lot#:82 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 2ND
ADDITION

201601040000
00460

01/04/2016
09:21:36

HOYETT
REGINALD L

Grantor DEEDS BRENNAN
JOHN
CHRISTOPHE
R

21 1 Lot#:434
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201601040000
00800

01/04/2016
10:12:55

EZELL
LINDSAY
RENE

Grantor DEEDS OLIVER OK
SUN DENNY

30 114 Lot#:20
Book:30
Pg:114
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT

201601040000
02740

01/04/2016
03:42:20

DOMINION
EVANGEL
EDUCATION
MINISTRIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS LIL ANGELS
LEARNING
CENTER LLC

16 70 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:70
Sub:ISSIS
SUBDIVISION

201601040000
02890

01/04/2016
04:02:09

DEVASUREND
RA ERANGA

Grantee DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

42 123 Lot#:46 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY

201601050000
03480

01/05/2016
09:58:11

DRAKE
TILDON

Grantee DEEDS US280
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:8 Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201601050000
03530

01/05/2016
10:32:15

HIGHWAY 11
31 LLC

Grantee DEEDS COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

38 119 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH



201601050000
03540

01/05/2016
10:32:16

HIGHWAY 11
31 II LLC

Grantee DEEDS COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

43 104 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201601050000
03670

01/05/2016
11:31:02

HERTRICH
KURT M

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
SCOTT ALLEN

5 77 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:77
Sub:RANCHET
TE SECTOR
OF INDIAN
VILLAGE

201601050000
03900

01/05/2016
01:09:25

DANIEL
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY
LLC

43 40 Lot#:7 Lot:A-2
Book:43 Pg:40
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 7A

201601050000
03910

01/05/2016
01:12:08

FENLEY
FRANCES
MAE

Grantor DEEDS BARR SHAUN Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601050000
03900

01/05/2016
01:09:25

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

43 40 Lot#:7 Lot:A-2
Book:43 Pg:40
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 7A

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS KEENELAND
LLC

45 68 Lot#:3 Book:45
Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS KEENELAND
LLC

45 68 Lot#:24
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS KEENELAND
LLC

45 68 Lot#:41
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:2 Book:45
Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:3 Book:45
Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:8 Book:45
Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:17
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY



201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:20
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:40
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601050000
03920

01/05/2016
01:13:17

KEENELAND
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Lot#:39
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201601150000
16060

01/15/2016
12:02:11

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

43 141 Lot#:6-49 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:141
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201601050000
04310

01/05/2016
03:23:52

JUAREZ
JESSY Y
LEON

Grantee DEEDS POSKEY
MICHAEL

36 58 Lot#:22
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

201601060000
04680

01/06/2016
08:24:12

DRIVER
PHILLIP D

Grantor DEEDS PAPPAS RYAN
ANTHONY

Other:SEE
INST

201601060000
04690

01/06/2016
08:24:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

36 34 Lot#:1-32
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201601060000
04710

01/06/2016
08:24:15

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HENDRICKSO
N KARL
FREDERICK

34 30 Lot#:2826
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR


